A617308 Series
Preliminary       128K X 8 BIT HIGH SPEED CMOS SRAM
PRELIMINARY      (January, 2000, Version 0.2)  AMIC Technology, Inc.
Document Title
128K X 8 BIT HIGH SPEED CMOS SRAM
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark
0.0 Initial issue September 17, 1999 Preliminary

tCDR
VIL
4.5V
tR
VIL
4.5V
DATA RETENTION MODE
VDR > 3.0V
CE2 < 0.2V
Ordering Information
Part No. Access Time (ns)
Operating Current
Max. (mA)
Standby Current
Max.  (mA) Package
A617308S-10 10 150 12 32L SOJ
A617308S-12 12 150 12 32L SOJ
A617308S-15 15 150 12 32L SOJ
A617308V-10 10 150 12 32L TSOP
A617308V-12 12 150 12 32L TSOP
A617308V-15 15 150 12 32L TSOP
A617308 Series
PRELIMINARY      (January, 2000, Version 0.2) 11 AMIC Technology, Inc.
Package Information
SOJ 32L Outline Dimensions unit: inches/mm
Dimensions in inches Dimensions in mmSymbol